
PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 43178878

Data publicarii	21.02.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 433,99 RON - 433,99 RON

Descriere: 1 FAI.CLASIC 30X20 ALB 0692 1.32MP 105.6M/P Mep 1.32 21.01 27.73 2 ADEZIV CM 9 25KG Sac 1.00 16.72 16.72 3 TENCUIALA INT-EXT 652 30KG 42B/P HASIT Sac 3.00 11.68 35.04 4 GD.TAA31B01 BEJ 30 0140 1.44 69.12M/P Mep 2.88 22.61 65.12 5 ADEZIV FLEXIBIL AF-N GRESIE/FAIANTA 25KG Sac 2.00 35.21 70.42 6 CHIT CESAL GRI 2KG 035 CUL1 Buc 1.00 12.52 12.52 7 DISTANTIERE PL.3MM 150B ZN37152 Bct 1.00 1.89 1.89 8 ECOLUX ALB 0.75L Buc 2.00 24.79 49.58 9 EMAIL SPOR ALB 0.75L Buc 7.00 21.43 150.01 10 DILUANT UNIV.D509 900ML Buc 1.00 4.96 4.96
